History of BOR Capital Quflay/State Appropriations, FY1980-FY2011

Ranking Institution
ABAC
#15 Albany State University
#11 Armstrong Atlantic State University
Atlanta Metropolitan College
#5 Augusta State University
Bainbridge College
#12 Clayton State University
College of Coastal Georgia
#14 Columbus State University
Dalton State College
Darton College
East Georgia College
#8 Fort Valley State University
Gainesville State College
#9 Georgia College & State University
Georgia Gwinnett College
Georgia Highlands College
Georgia Perimeter College
#1 Georgia Southern University
#13 Georgia Southwestern State University
Georgia State University
Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech/Related
Gordon College
#2 Kennesaw State University
Macon State College
Medical College of Georgia
Middle Georgia College
#6 North GA College & State Univ.
#10 Savannah State University
Skidaway Institute of Oceanography
South Georgia College
#3 Southern Polytechnic State University
University of Georgia
University of Georgia/DOA
University of Georgia/GRA
#4 University of West Georgia
University System of Georgia
#7 Valdosta State University
Waycross College

Total

$32,850,000

- $22,873,533
$64,432,550
$24,275,000
$81,724,250
$5,960,000
$56,536,000
$53,716,091
$44,435,000
$22,717,587
$37,267,600
$21,960,000
$77,623,356
$64,077,441
$76,796,100
$69,935,000
$27,902,358
$56,525,000
$233,033,894
$45,132,000
$305,274,671
$462,617,651
$42,625,000
$41,540,400
$193,832,413
$99,286,900
$278,154,034
$54,640,942
$80,758,086
$67,310,997
$8,219,911
$16,605,837
$86,919,148
$457,667,060
$10,010,000
$27,695,781
$83,859,168
$3,000,000
$79,256,500
$10,394,971




