History of BOR Capital Outlay/State Appropriations, FY1980-FY2011

Ranking	Institution	Total
	ABAC	\$32,850,000
#15	Albany State University	\$22,873,533
	Armstrong Atlantic State University	\$64,432,550
	Atlanta Metropolitan College	\$24,275,000
#5	Augusta State University	\$81,724,250
	Bainbridge College	\$5,960,000
#12	Clayton State University	\$56,536,000
	College of Coastal Georgia	\$53,716,091
#14	Columbus State University	\$44,435,000
	Dalton State College	\$22,717,587
	Darton College	\$37,267,600
	East Georgia College	\$21,960,000
#8	Fort Valley State University	\$77,623,356
	Gainesville State College	\$64,077,441
#9	Georgia College & State University	\$76,796,100
	Georgia Gwinnett College	\$69,935,000
	Georgia Highlands College	\$27,902,358
•	Georgia Perimeter College	\$56,525,000
#1	Georgia Southern University	\$233,033,894
#13	Georgia Southwestern State University	\$45,132,000
	Georgia State University	\$305,274,671
	Georgia Tech	\$462,617,651
	Georgia Tech/Related	\$42,625,000
	Gordon College	\$41,540,400
#2	Kennesaw State University	\$193,832,413
	Macon State College	\$99,286,900
	Medical College of Georgia	\$278,154,034
-	Middle Georgia College	\$54,640,942
#6	North GA College & State Univ.	\$80,758,086
#10	Savannah State University	\$67,310,997
	Skidaway Institute of Oceanography	\$8,219,911
	South Georgia College	\$16,605,837
#3	Southern Polytechnic State University	\$86,919,148
	University of Georgia	\$457,667,060
	University of Georgia/DOA	\$10,010,000
	University of Georgia/GRA	\$27,695,781
#4	University of West Georgia	\$83,859,168
	University System of Georgia	\$3,000,000
#7	Valdosta State University	\$79,256,500
	Waycross College	\$10,394,971